
Confidential Treatment Requested by JPMorgan Chase 

6L I.99000-ANCIS-lAldr 

07
 

11
19

4o
rg

an
 C

h
in

e
 R

an
k 

N
 A

 
2
0
0
6
 

34
5 

P
ar

k 
A

ve
nu

e,
 N

e
w

 Y
a

k
, N

Y
 1

01
54

.1
00

2 

A
i:o

tta
ni

 N
in

n
tt
g
 

A
ss

et
 A

cc
ou

nt
 P

u
n
k
t*

* 
F

IN
A

N
C

IA
L 

TR
U

S
T 

C
O

M
P

A
N

Y
 I

N
C

 
Ju

ly
 0

1.
 2

00
6-

 tu
b,

 3
1,

 2
00

6 

A
ss

et
 A

cc
ou

nt
 P

or
tf

ol
io

 
J
u

ly
 1

 -
 J

u
ly

 3
1

,2
0

0
6

 

J
P

M
o

rg
a
n

 0
 

P
ri
v
a
te

 B
a
n
k
 

P
ae

c 
3 

o
f 2

2 

T
ab

le
 o

f C
on

te
nt

s 
Pa

ge
 

k
in

fo
lk

) S
um

m
ar

y 
4 

C
lu

b
 a

nd
 S

ho
rt

 T
er

m
 

5 

&
W

O
O

 
7
 

&
qu

ay
 R

ew
ar

d%
 R

a
in

y
 

9
 

O
p
t

i)
th

cie
nsr 

10
 

T
ra

de
 A

ct
iv

n
y 

11
 

A
a
n
u
n
t T

re
nh

ac
bo

ns
 

12
 

A
cc

o
u

n
t O

ff
ic

e
rs

 

M
A

R
IA

 H
O

It
N

A
K

 
F

R
A

N
C

IS
C

O
 V

IU
-A

C
IS

 
A

M
Y

 W
E

B
15

 

I./
11

1-
30

7.
52

25
 

EFTA01585170


